2016/12/28
Load cell LMU/LU/ZD series
*They need to be combined with indicators to perform measurement.  Please refer to Page 3 to 4.
Model
Extra small type:LMU
series
Small type: LU series
High capacity type:

Accuracy
assurance
・An inspection certificate by force data is attached.
・Please request us the calibration certificate if
necessary.
・We offer an inspection certificate by force data only when
you order the models below.
・We do not offer the inspection certificate when you order
a FA Plus or a load cell separately.
・Please request us the calibration certificate if necessary.
- Models of sensors combined with indicators (Sensor separate models)
〇 LMU series
Model
Capacity Accuracy(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus
ZTA-LMU-50N ZTS-LMU-50N FAP-LMU-50N 50N
±1.0%F.S.
or less
50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LMU-100N ZTS-LMU-100N FAP-LMU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LMU-200N ZTS-LMU-200N FAP-LMU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LMU-500N ZTS-LMU-500N FAP-LMU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
〇 LU series
Model
Capacity Accuracy(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus
ZTA-LU-50N ZTS-LU-50N FAP-LU-50N 50N
±1.0%F.S.
or less
50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LU-100N ZTS-LU-100N FAP-LU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LU-200N ZTS-LU-200N FAP-LU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LU-500N ZTS-LU-500N FAP-LU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LU-1000N ZTS-LU-1000N FAP-LU-1000N 1000N 1000N 1N
ZTA-LU-2000N ZTS-LU-2000N FAP-LU-2000N 2000N 2000N 1N
〇 ZD series
Model
Capacity Accuracy(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus
ZTA-ZD1-1000N ZTS-ZD1-1000N FAP-ZD1-1000N 1000N
±0.5%F.S.
or less
1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-ZD1-2000N ZTS-ZD1-2000N FAP-ZD1-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-ZD1-5000N ZTS-ZD1-5000N FAP-ZD1-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-ZD1-10ｋN ZTS-ZD1-10ｋN FAP-ZD1-10ｋN 10ｋN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-ZD2-20ｋN ZTS-ZD2-20ｋN FAP-ZD2-20ｋN 20ｋN 20.00kN 0.01kN
*For further information about indicators, please refer to each specifications.
*1 Accuracy here is calculated after sensor is combined with an indicator.
load
cell
1. For those who have a specific measurement / purpose
NEURTEK  T. +34 943 82 00 82 info@neurtek.com
Rev.00  /  Page 3
[Load cell by itself]
 If you need a load cell by itself, please refer to the models below.
Model Capacity Screw diameter
LMU
series
LMU-50N 50N
Male screw
M5 P0.8
LMU-100N 100N
LMU-200N 200N
LMU-500N 500N
LU
series
LU-50N 50N
Female screw
M8 P1.25
LU-100N 100N
LU-200N 200N
LU-500N 500N
LU-1000N 1000N
LU-2000N 2000N
ZD
series